CiSLO DODAVATEL FAKTURY

VASA Slovensko,s.r.o.,
Racianske myto 1/B,
83102 Bratislava

PO, IC0:35683813
SPP, a.s.

Mlynské Nivy 44/a
82511 Bratislava 26
PO, IC0:35815256
Stavoldrzba a.s.
Priemyselna 10
92101 Piestany
PO,IC0:31412416
Milan Bartovic

Dr. Markovi¢a 4
91501 Nové M.n/V
FO,1IC0:32782683

PREDMET FAKTURY

dodanie stravnych listkov

Dodanie zemného plynu
Teplicka 50, 94
Starova 6

Stavebné, maliarske,
zvukovoizola¢né prace

preprava oséb

SUMA

9918,34 €

7194,00 €

11 886,66 €

1021,20 €

DAT. ZVEREJNENIA

31.12.2012

31.12.2012

31.12.2012

31.12.2012

POZNAMKA



